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DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3Time

12:30 pm Cabin Crew for a Day c/o ANA

JAPAN PAVILION
Hall 4, Booth 122-131 

Schedule of Activities

Japan.
Thank

You. EMBASSY OF JAPAN
PHILIPPINES

Join the Kawaii Contest at the Japan Pavilion and get a chance to win a 
Canon Powershot A800 and gift bags from Majolica Majorca!

12:00 nn Japanese Lessons c/o NCF

Cabin Crew for a Day c/o ANA

11:30 am Yamagata Maiko Japan Quiz (courtesy of JAL)

Japanese Lessons c/o NCF Japanese Lessons c/o NCF

Japanese Lessons c/o NCF Ikebana 
Demonstration

Yo-yo Game c/o ATTIC Tours

Calligraphy c/o JFM

How to Park an Airplane c/o ANA

Kawaii Make-up Demo 
c/o Majolica Majorca

13:30 pm

13:00 pm

14:30 pm

14:00 pm

15:30 pm

15:00 pm

16:30 pm

16:00 pm

17:30 pm

17:00 pm

18:30 pm

18:00 pm

21:00 pm

19:00 pm

Wonderful Japan c/o UHI

Japanese Lessons c/o NCF

Yoyo Game c/o ATTIC Tours Yo-yo Game c/o ATTIC Tours

Sushi Exhibit c/o Tanabe Sushi Exhibit c/o Tanabe

How to Park an Airplane c/o ANA How to Park an Airplane c/o ANA

Japanese Lessons c/o NCF Japanese Lessons c/o NCF

In-flight Wine Tasting c/o ANA

Inflight Wine Tasting c/o ANA

Kawaii Make-up Demo 
c/o Majolica Majorca

Wagashi and 
Tea Ceremony
Exhibit
14:20-14:40

Wagashi and 
Tea Ceremony
Exhibit 
14:20-14:40

Meet and Greet Robo-Dog, AIBO

Halls closed to the public

Wonderful Japan c/o UHI

Japan Quiz (courtesy of ANA)
Special Presentation

Wonderful Japan c/o UHI

Origami Workshop Origami Workshop

Many activities await you in the Japan Pavilion!
Photo Opportunity with Doraemon, Wear-a-Yukata activity, Pocari Sweat Exhibit, Sony Ps3 Interactive Exhibit,

Performances from members of the DLSU Nihon Kenkyuu Kai and UP Tomokai and a lot more!

www.ph.emb-japan.go.jp

Sushi Exhibit c/o Tanabe

by Rachy Cuna

10:30-12:00

Calligraphy c/o JFM

Cabin Crew for a Day c/o ANA

In-flight Wine Tasting c/o ANA

Meet and Greet Robo-Dog, AIBO Meet and Greet Robo-Dog, AIBO
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