

19TH TRAVEL TOUR EXPO FEBRUARY 17, 18 & 19, 2012 JAPAN PAVILION HALL 4, BOOTH 122-131

SMX Convention Center Seashell Drive, Mall of Asia Complex Pasay City, Philippines

JAPAN PAVILION

HALL 4, BOOTH 122-131

Schedule of Activities

Time	DAY 1	DAY 2	DAY 3
11:30 am	10:30-12:00 Yamagata Maiko Special Presentation	Japan Quiz (courtesy of ANA)	Japan Quiz (courtesy of JAL)
12:00 nn	Japanese Lessons c/o NCF	Japanese Lessons c/o NCF	Japanese Lessons c/o NCF
12:30 pm	Cabin Crew for a Day c/o ANA	Cabin Crew for a Day c/o ANA	Calligraphy c/o JFM
13:00 pm 13:30 pm	Japanese Lessons c/o NCF Wonderful Japan c/o UHI	Ikebana Demonstration by Rachy Cuna	Cabin Crew for a Day c/o ANA Wonderful Japan c/o UHI
14:00 pm	Wagashi and Tea Ceremony	Wonderful Japan c/o UHI	Wagashi and Tea Ceremony
14:30 pm	Exhibit 14:20-14:40	Kawaii Make-up Demo c/o Majolica Majorca	Exhibit 14:20-14:40
15:00 pm	Yo-yo Game c/o ATTIC Tours	Yoyo Game c/o ATTIC Tours	Yo-yo Game c/o ATTIC Tours
15:30 pm	Sushi Exhibit c/o Tanabe	Sushi Exhibit c/o Tanabe	Sushi Exhibit c/o Tanabe 📽
16:00 pm	How to Park an Airplane c/o ANA	How to Park an Airplane c/o ANA	How to Park an Airplane c/o ANA
16:30 pm	Japanese Lessons c/o NCF	Japanese Lessons c/o NCF	Japanese Lessons c/o NCF
17:00 pm	In-flight Wine Tasting c/o ANA	Kawaii Make-up Demo	Calligraphy c/o JFM
17:30 pm		c/o Majolica Majorca	In-flight Wine Tasting c/o ANA
18:00 pm	Meet and Greet Robo-Dog, AIBO	Inflight Wine Tasting c/o ANA	Meet and Greet Robo-Dog, AIBO
18:30 pm		Meet and Greet Robo-Dog, AIBO	
19:00 pm	Origami Workshop	Origami Workshop	
21:00 pm		Halls closed to the public	

Join the Kawaii Contest at the Japan Pavilion and get a chance to win a Canon Powershot A800 and gift bags from Majolica Majorca!

Many activities await you in the Japan Pavilion!
Photo Opportunity with Doraemon, Wear-a-Yukata activity, Pocari Sweat Exhibit, Sony Ps3 Interactive Exhibit,
Performances from members of the DLSU Nihon Kenkyuu Kai and UP Tomokai and a lot more!

www.ph.emb-japan.go.jp



